te. Investment

Thhinois
Tinois
Towa
Kansas
Kansas
Kenmcky
Kenmeky
Kenmcky
Louisiana
Louisiana
Louisiana
Maine
Maine
Maine
Maryland
Massachusetts
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Mimnesota
Minnesota

New Jersey
New Jersey
New Mexico
New Mexico
New Mexico
New York
New York
New York
North Carolina
North Carolina
North Carolina
North Carolina
North Carolina
Ohio
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Oregon
Oregon
Pennsylvania
Rhode Island
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Dakota
South Dakota
Tennessee
Temnessee
Tennessee
Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Utah

Utah

Vermont
Vighnia

West Virginia
West Virginia
West Virginia
‘Wisconsin
Grand Total

40107248
40107272
40107295
40107299
70107438
70107452
7010715201
70107457
80105217
80105225
80105264
80105266
7010727501
70107415
70107441
70107442
70107451
70107461
10114801
40107242
40107225
40107249
40107256
7010693201
70107454
60106096
60106101
60106103
60106106
60106110
67906097
67906108
67906113
50105898
50105884
50105885
40107240
40107303
4790709802
80105231
80105240
80105246
10114790
10114799
10114806
10114817
10114797
60106100
60106102
60106107
6010607801
60106119
40107246
40107267
47907296
50105881
50105886
57905904
50105883
50105882
50105893
10114804
10114807
80105220
80105232
80105243
10114789
10114793
10114800
40107184
40107243

40107277
60106104
80105221
80105267
70107439
70107446
10114802
10114767
40107250
40107262
50105889
57905890
4010721701
40107260
40107294
80105226
80105227
80105242
80105252
80105260
80105265
87905222
50105892
50105894
17914823
10114788
10114775
10114796
17914795
60106112

40107244
40107269

PP
JC Calhoun State Community College
City of Brewton
‘Wallace State Community College - Hanceville
City of Talladega
Organized Village of Kake
City of Chevak
Chicanos Por La Causa, Inc.
Chmle Chapter Government
City of Fort Smith
Stone County
City of North Little Rock
Cleveland County
City of Willows
San Manuel Band of Mission Indians
Bishop Paiute Tribe
San Diego Electrical Training Trust
Peralta Community College District
City of Perris
Delaware Techrical and Commnnity College
Embry-Riddle Aeronautical University, Inc.
Moultrie Colquitt County Development Authority
City of Forsyth
City of Chickamanga
East Central Idaho Planning and Development Association, Inc
TIdaho Rural Water Association
Greenville College
Taylorville Development Association
City of Carmi
City of Waukegan
Southern Ttinois Airport Authority
Prairie State College
America's Central Port District
Thinois Eastern Community Colleges District 529
Towa State University Research Park
City of Emporia
City of Sterling
Simpson County Water District
City of Carrollton
WestCare Kentucky, Inc
Louisiana State University
‘West St Mary Parich Port Harbor and Terminal District
Central Lovisiana Economic Development Aliance
Town of Hartland
Midcoast Regional Redevelopment Authority
City of Rockland
Town of Easton
City of Chelsea
City of Coopersville
Saginaw County Road Commission
City of Fremont
Bemidi Regional Airport Authority
Lower Sioux Indian Community
MS State University Research & Technology Corporation
City of Baldwyn
City of Corinth
Cox College
City of Piedmont
City of Potosi
Interbel Telephone Cooperative
City of Gothenburg
Metropolitan Community College
The Borough of Paulsboro
County of Cape May, New Jersey
City of Roswell
Parmership for Community Action
Village of Los Lunas
Hudson Valley Community College
Research Foundation State University of New York at Alfred
Jefferson County Industrial Development Agency
Town of Black Mountain
Davie County
Halifax Community College
City of Claremont
Jackson County
Village of Delta
City of Sapulpa
City of Salfisaw
City of Silverton
Oregon Instifue of Technology
The Enterprise Center Comnmunity Development Corporation
University of Rhode Island, Department of Environmental Management
Piedmont Technical College, Inc
City of Bishopville
City of Lake Norden
North Sioux City Economic Development Corporation
City of Humbaldt
Frankin County
Town of Huntland
City of Tulia
City of San Angelo Development Corpotation
EL Paso Water Utilities
City of Corsicana
Brownsville Navagation District
Hidalgo Economic Development Corporation
City of Mount Vernon
Mount Pleasant City Corporation
Provo City Corporation
Town of Fairfax.
C Center for Advanced
Business Development Corporation of the Northern Panhandle
City of Weirton
Greenbrier Valley Economic Development Corporation
Lac du Flambeau Band of Lake Superior Chippesva Indians

Brewton
Hanceville
Talladega
Kake
Chevak
Phoenix
Chinle

Fort Smith
Mountain View
North Little Rock
Rison
Willows
Highland
Bishop

San Diego
Oakland
Perris

Dover
Daytona Beach
Moultrie
Forsyth
Chickamauga
Rexburg
Boise
Greenville
Taylorville
Carmi
Wankegan
Carbondale
Chicago Heights
Granite City
Olney

Ames
Emporia
Sterting
Franklin
Carroliton
Ashcamp
Baton Rouge
Franklin
Alexandria
Hartland
Brunswick
Rockland
Easton
Chelsea
Coopersville
Saginaw
Fremont
Bemidi
Morton
Starkville
Baldwyn
Corinth
Springfield
Piedmont
Potosi
Eurcka
Gothenburg
Omaha
Paulsboro
Cape May Court House
Roswell
Albuquerque
Los Lunas
Troy

Alfred
Watertown
Black Mountain
Mocksville
‘Weldon
Claremont
Sylva

Delta
Sapulpa
Sallisaw
Silverton
Klamath Falls
Philadelphia
Providence
Greenwood
Bishopville
Lake Norden
North Sious City
Humboldt
‘Winchester
Huntland
Tulia

San Angelo
El Paso
Corsicana
Brownsville
Hidalgo
Mount Vernon
Mount Pleasant
Provo
Fairfax
Disputanta
‘Weirton
Weirton
Maxwelton
Lac du Flambeau

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Economic Adjustment Assistance
Economic Adjustment Assistance
Economic Adjustment Assistance
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Economic Adjustment Assistance
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Economic Adjustment Assistance
Public Works
Public Works
Economic Adjustment Assistance
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Economic Adjustment Assistance
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Economic Adjustment Assistance
Public Works
Public Works
Economic Adjustment Assistance
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Economic Adustment Assistance
Public Works
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250,000
800.000
1,000,000
869.964
660,000
1218304
2964360
2116710
3.000.000
3.000.000
5510964
1,975,800
1,000,000
1,860,571
510,750
720,135
785,000
1447200
999.968
537.288
512,680
2142247
3,750,000
938447
2272.895
300,000
1,743,558
1,341,000
247,609
665,000
820,000
330,790
1,100,000
1,300,000
400,000
1,930,000
615,000
830,000
2282750
3,000,000
2167.200

2,000,000
2015395
958,885
1,500,000
490,000
1,150,000
2984514
155,000

o
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32,515,000
5910000

100.000.000
2,600,000
406.000
650,000
12.000.000
5.000.000
23.000.000
5.000.000

10.000.000
1.501.500
1.640.000
2.000.000

46.000.000

100.000.000

450,000
60,000,000
00,000
3.000.000
400,000
8500000
1,250,000
10,000,000
38,000,000
2,000,000
193,000,000
286,000,000
00,000
80,000,000

500,000

4,500,000
8697.974
54,000,000
6,500.000
4:400.000
2,000,000
1,614,169
56,600,000
158.500.000

10.400.000
150,000
675.000
10.000.000
1.900.000

3250000
500,000
3,500,000
25400,000
23,120,000
18.900.000
88228000
1,250,000
81,191,809
§13,000.000
2000000
692.400.000
1,200,000
16,320,000
12,000,000
220,677,491
12,300,000
7,500,000
7,045,200
2,000,000
19,000,000
7,000,000
3,000,000
20.000.000
2,000,000
1,150,000
35,000,000
3,000,000

1.010.000

138
76

78
24

18
08
16
11
90.1
1389

03

111.7

249
33
6.0

10.0
04

364
105.7

6.0
03
11

71
06

22
03
50
307
116

441
0.6
847
542.0

17
2320

0.7
109
13.6

2271
18.6

38
14.1
17
152

140
1.7
16.7
13
46
192
6.5

04
43
12
2.0





